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NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan

20 May - 27 May, 2018

COMMUNIQUE No.9-1-1
RESULTS 6th Stage Fujisan / 886 A7—Y 11U
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UcCl ID
10005573541
10006838480
10010996043
10043045045
10075106676
10021507510
10005512008
10010004522
10015853117
10005595264
10008635307
10007947516
10002833188
10035379924

10008197288
10010995841
10005397224
10009426865
10002931303
10006481402

10006445834
10010974118
10003263325
10009340373
10006076628
10002910586
10005480783
10009798600
10009910350
10008917617
10001655448
10005932138
10009795263
10004622638
10006718545
10008009150
10007946910
10005739148
10007584471
10006003573
10006278106
10008826778
10008689766
10014837344
10008003490
10007384714
10007574872
10021318560
10007265684

Rider

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/%)LIZ- HILS 7+ TTLF>FA(ESP)
PERNSTEINER Hermann/AJLR> - RILS1454F—(AUT)

HARPER Chris/%1JZ - J\—/{—(AUS)

DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel/iz- Y2 T)L-F( 7 A HZ1TI(ESP)
PRADES REVERTER Benjami/R>Sv=- 7552 - LI TILFIL(ESP)
TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente/#itz- 425+ NJEA- 7JLIL 7(ESP)
GUARDIOLA Salvador/HJL/XR—)L -5 754 AS5(ESP)

CROME Sam/# s+ 70— A(AUS)

PIPER Cameron/Fv 0> -/¢1/{—(USA)

LEBAS Thomas/ N+ JL/C(FRA)

LAVERACK Edward/IK9—R-5%159%(GBR)

NAKANE Hideto/e#R ZZ(JPN)

BOLE Grega/5/L-#i - RL/(SLO)

CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo//LA-#30- 12547523+ 9K
FZ(COL)

ISHIBASHI Manabu/%#§ % (JPN)
SUNDERLAND Dylan/>(5>+-H>4—5 R(AUS)
CANOLA Marco/%JL-1J5(ITA)

MINATO Ryo/ E(JPN)

MONIER Damien/437> - EZI(FRA)

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro/I1Uy7R-7L/\>RO-)\0> - HZ
74—>3(COL)

HUCKER Robbie/O0E—-/\wj1—(AUS)

BROWN Connor/Jd3—+J37>(USA)

PONZI Simone/3E—%- > Y1(ITA)

DE MAAR Marc/Y—7-7Y—JL(NED)
HATSUYAMA Sho/#]LL $I(JPN)

AGNOLI Valerio/J7LN7 - 7=3—1(ITA)

ITO Masakazu/fFE H#F0(IPN)

AMEZAWA Takeaki/ % $%8A(IPN)

PARK Sanghong//{%->7k>(KOR)

CHOY Hiu Fung/Fa- - b7 > (Z2B5IE)(HKG)
CUNEGO Damiano/4=7—/ - J%J(ITA)
KUBOKI Kazushige/Z2A —7%(IPN)
BRADBURY Edmund/IRE>R-J5wR/()—(GBR)
FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan/74 5>+ 1)L+ >F R - iYS(ESP)
WANG Meiyin/J> - X4+ >(CHN)

YOKOYAMA Kota/#&LLl LA (IPN)

BAYLY Cameron/#vX0> - R(J—(AUS)
SUZUKI Yuzuru/85 s8(JPN)

PERRY Benjamin/A> 53> - <RU—(CAN)
IRIBE Shotaro/ A B IEAKAIPN)

CHEUNG King Lok/F1> - F>O(3REEE)(HKG)
STEWART Thomas/h—~Z-2F19—MGBR)
PER David/7EwR-7)L(SLO)

LEA Jason/>11Y>-1)—(AUS)

HORI Takaaki/4i& Z2BH(JPN)

GOLDSTEIN Roy/0 - =)L KZF4>(ISR)
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/E)11 BAZ=(IPN)
NAKATA Takuya/"FH #&H1(JPN)

YASUHARA Daiki/Z & K& (IPN)

Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council
Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

JC,,

25 May 2018
Number of km: 32.9km

Avg Speed of Winner: 24.8km/h

Time Behind Young

Team
KIN 42849029 F— I 1:19'19"
TBM NX—L—>-xu5 1:19'47"
BSC AROYJ-ZAZADTNRR-H49U>5-F 1:21'07"
ICA AZSTIL-BA9U>H - THh73— 1:21'19"
UKO F-nHBR 1:2123"
MTR <hUwHZ XD—455 1:2123"
KIN 428149029 F— I 1:2123"
BSC AROYT-ZAZADTNRR-HA9U>5-F 1:21'23"
IV F-4-A=%—b 1:21'30"
KIN 42849029 F— 1:21'32"
LT TavkR-1 1:21'37"
NIP NIPPO-J——J7>7¢—=-3—-0Ov/A 1:22'06"
TBM =L —>-xu5 1:22'59"
IV F-4-A=%—b 1:23'05"
BGT F—LJUFZRM 149U 1:23'15"
BSC AROYT-ZAZADTNRR- Y4925 -F 1:23'32"
NIP NIPPO-J(—=J7>7¢—=-3-0Ov/\A 1:23'47"
SMN 2 JL—-329F -1 1:23'48"
AIS B=T#L-3JF-A 1:24'04"
IV F-4-A=%—b 1:2421"
UKO F-nHB=R 1:25'34"
IV F-4-A=%—b 1:25'49"
NIP NIPPO-J(—=J7>7¢—=-3—0Ov/{A 1:25'53"
UKO F-nE=R 1:25'54"
NIP NIPPO-J—=J7>7¢—=-3—0Ov/\A 1:26'00"
TBM N—L—>-xu5 1:26'03"
NIP NIPPO-J—=J7>7¢—=-3—-0Ov/\A 1:26'04"
BLZ =F#=EIIvwI> 1:26'18"
LXC xgA9U>s -F—1 1:26'22"
HKS  HKSIZO-B19U>5 - F— L 1:26'26"
NIP NIPPO-J(—=J7>7¢—=-3-0Ov/\A 1:26'44"
BGT F—LJUFZRM 149U 1:26'44"
T TavkR-1 1:27'23"
MTR <hUwHZ XD—455 1:27'31"
TBM NX—L—>-xu5 1:27'33"
SMN 23 JL—-3>9F—1L 1:27'36"
BSC AROYT-ZAZRITNRR-YA9U>5-F 1:27'46"
BLZ =F#=EIIvwwI> 1:28'06"
ICA ARSI -BA9U>H - THh7Z— 1:28'32"
SMN 23 JL—-3>9F -1 1:28'39"
HKS  HKSIZO-B19U>5 - F— L 1:28'55"
LT TazvkR-1 1:29'06"
TBM =L —>- x5 1:29'28"
BSC AR&O>Y - ZAAITINAR-HA9U>5-F 1:29'55"
BGT F—LJUFZRM 149U 1:30'07"
ICA ARSI -BA9U>H - THh7Z— 1:3024"
AIS B=T#L-3JF-A 1:31'04"
SMN 23 JL—-3>9F—1L 1:31'44"
MTR <hUwHZ XD—455 1:31'47"

& SUBARU

VOLF BLAS

HERE'S 7/ 7j¢ CHA:
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NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan

20 May - 27 May, 2018

COMMUNIQUE No.9-1-2
RESULTS 6th Stage Fujisan / 886 A7—Y 11U
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UcCl ID
10009799408
10013426400
10009148801
10003340723
10007621958
10009706145
10004779656
10007788575
10003471873
10007527988
10008663700
10009161127
10009531848
10004656990
10014374673
10009161228
10009798495
10008942471
10007518894
10015144310
10004556455
10011024739
10008856383
10002523495
10009715643
10009799004
10009087365
10008715028
10006886980
10021436879
10021521452
10007810605
10009048969

Number of starters: 82

NTN S£EE2

Rider

ASO Keisuke/FTE E45(IPN)

OKA Atsushi/fE] E=(JPN)

OKAMOTO Hayato/fE ££(IPN)

SANO Junya/f£%F S=#(IPN)

GIACOPPO Anthony/7>Y=—- SvIvi(AUS)
WILLIAMS Tyler/945— %47 LsZ(USA)
KREDER Raymond/LAE> K- /L4 —(NED)
KIMURA Keisuke/At E45(JPN)

BIBBY Ian/17>-EE—(GBR)

RAIM Mihkel/Zy~\JL -S54 A(EST)

WOOD Oliver/A1)\—+wR(GBR)

CHIU Ho San/F9- Y > (B8R %)(HKG)
KUSABA Keigo/E15 BXE(IPN)
HATANAKA Yusuke/XBeh E11(IPN)
TOMIO Daichi/EE Kih(IPN)

LAU Wan Yau Vincent/37 1> - 179 U121 NEIFtE)(HKG)
SUZUKI Ryu/237K #E(JPN)

LAAS Martin/3)L71>+5—Z(EST)
PELLAUD Simon/=%&>-/~R0O—(SUI)
NAKAGAWA Ken/ch)1| Z5(JPN)
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/sh& EEE5(JPN)
YAMAMOTO Masaki/LLIA AXEZ(IJPN)
KOISHI Yuma//I\F& #5E5(JPN)

DOI Yukihiro/ 13 Z=(IPN)

KUROEDA Saya/2#% X&(JPN)
ARASHIRO Yudai/#i A (JPN)
WATANABE Shotaro/i&i2 $#IAHB(IPN)
OKUBO Jin/ A4 4R FE(IPN)

KUROEDA Shiki/24% 1-18(JPN)

SATO Ken/{4£8 f2(JPN)

MATSUDA Shoi/¥xH ##{Z(JPN)
SCHREURS Hamish/A—=w>1-> 1L A(NZL)
GULLEN James/>1—AZ-%L>(GBR)

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council
Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

JC,,

25 May 2018
Number of km: 32.9km
Avg Speed of Winner: 24.8km/h

Team Time Behind Young
AIS B=T#L-3>9F-A 1:32'31" 13'12"
BLZ F#=IUwyIy 1:33'41" 14'22" 15
AIS B=T#L-3>9F-A 1:33'41" 14'22" 16
MTR INwHZ JD—44 1:33'41" 14'22"
BSC A~R%O>Y-2AZ9TIARR-BA9U>4-F 1:34'50" 15'31"
ICA AZSTI-BADUY - ThHT3— 1:34'50" 15'31" 17
UKO F-nE=R 1:34'51" 15'32"
SMN x-S 9F -1 1:34'52" 15'33"
T wTavR- 1:35'04" 15'45"
ICA AZSTI-BADUY - ThHT3— 1:36'04" 16'45" 18
T wTavR-)L 1:36'04" 16'45" 19
HKS HKSIZO-H4149U>4 - F— L 1:36'47" 17'28" 20
PN BHAFZarLF—L 1:36'48" 17'29" 21
UKO F-nE=R 1:36'48" 17'29"
PN BHAFzatF-—L 1:36'48" 17'29" 22
HKS HKSIZO-H4149U>4 - F— L 1:36'48" 17'29" 23
BLZ F#=IUwvyI> 1:37'41" 18'22"
IV F—L-qL=R—b 1:37'56" 18'37" 24
IV F—LA-1L=R—b 1:37'56" 18'37"
PN BHAFZarF—L 1:39'01" 19'42" 25
KIN 4284902 9F— 1 1:39'22" 20'03"
KIN 4284902 9F— 1 1:39'22" 20'03" 26
UKO F-nE=R 1:39'25" 20'06" 27
MTR INwHZ JD—44 1:39'33" 20'14"
SMN =xL-39F -1 1:42'29" 23'10" 28
KIN 4284902 9F— 1 1:42'29" 23'10" 29
AIS B=T#L-3>JF-A 1:42'29" 23'10" 30
BGT F—AJUFASIHAIUY 1:43'53" 24'34"
AIS B=T#L-3>JF-A 1:43'53" 24'34"
PN BHAFZatF—L 1:43'53" 24'34" 31
PN BAF2atF—L 1:43'53" 24'34" 32
ICA AZSTI YA - ThH7T3— 1:45'05" 25'46" 33
T wTavR-)L 1:46'32" 27'13"

& SUBARU

Riders abandoning the race: 0

I
TOTOR

Panel of Commissaires

VOLF BLAS

HERE'S 7/ 7j¢ CHA:

KEIRIN
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20 May - 27 May, 2018
Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council
Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

COMMUNIQUE No.9-2-1 REVISED

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION / B A&Hm# After Stage 6 Total Distance: 530.50km
Avg Speed: 37.7km/h

25 May 2018

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage 6 Bns Pnl Total BehindYoung
1 41 10005573541 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos / YJVIR- IS 7 - J1F>FR (ESP) KIN (1) 1:19'19" 14:03'02"  0'00"
2 14 10006838480 PERNSTEINER Hermann / AJLX>+RJLS 1943 — (AUT) TBM | (2) 1:19'47" 14:03'37" 035"
3 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas/ ~¥-JLJU (FRA) KIN | (10) 1:21'32" 14:03'48"  0'46"
4 64 10010004522 CROME Sam /# /90— L (AUS) BSC = (8) 1:2123" 14:04'57"  1'55"1
5 1 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami / A>S+3- 5572 -LI1ILFIL (ESP) UKO | (5) 1:2123" 14:05'03"  2'01"
6 43 10005512008 GUARDIOLA Salvador / BIL/XK—)L-J T T 145 (ESP) KIN  (7) 1:2123" 14:05'09"  2'07"
7 91 10021507510 TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente / 7itz-Jtz>7F NJEA-7ILILT (ESP) MTR | (6) 1:21'23" 14:05'10" 208"
8 34 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto / fhiR 2% (JPN) NIP | (12) 1:22'06" 14:05'49"  2'47"
9 63 10010996043 HARPER Chris / 7UZ-J\—/{— (AUS) BSC = (3) 1:21'07" 14:05'55"  2'53"2
10 146 10015853117 PIPER Cameron / Fvx0>+/{1/(— (USA) ILU | (9) 1:21'30" 14:06'16"  3'14"
11 12 10002833188 BOLE Grega / J/L-#i 7L (SLO) TBM | (13) 1:22'59" 14:06'16"  3'14"
12 21 10043045045 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel / 7tz YRTIL - T4 7R HZ1T (ESP) ICA (4 1:22119" 14:06'17"  3'15"3
13 142 10035379924 CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo / )L H30-hAT4T5>-9E ILU | (14) 1:23'05" 14:06'27" 325"
F2 (CoL)
14 116 10008635307 LAVERACK Edward / TRJ—R-35%9159% (GBR) T | (11) 1:21'37" 14:06'59" 3'57"4
15 31 10005397224 CANOLA Marco / ¥JL-1.)35 (ITA) NIP | (17) 1:23'47" 14:07'07"  4'05"
16 65 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan / 715> H>4—5>R (AUS) BSC | (16) 1:23'32" 14:07'09" 4'07"5
17 144 10006481402 BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro / JTUy/Z-7LA>RO-NO>-HZ  ILU | (20) 1:24'21" 14:08'09"  5'07"
F{—3 (COL)
18 133 10008197288 ISHIBASHI Manabu / 7515 % (JPN) BGT | (15) 1:23'15" 14:08'10"  5'08"
19 2 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie / OE—-/\wf1— (AUS) UKO | (21) 1:25'34" 14:09'11"  6'09"
20 123 10009426865 MINATO Ryo / i& 5% (JPN) SMN | (18) 1:23'48" 14:09'20" 6'18"
21 36 10003263325 PONZI Simone / S E—+#-1R>W4 (ITA) NIP | (23) 1:25'53" 14:09'43"  6'41"
22 4 10009340373 DE MAAR Marc / Y—%+-5X—Jl (NED) UKO | (24) 1:25'54" 14:09'47"  6'45"
23 32 10006076628 HATSUYAMA Sho / #ILL 1 (JPN) NIP | (25) 1:26'00" 14:10'05"  7'03"
24 74 10009798600 AMEZAWA Takeaki / 3% %588 (JPN) BLZ  (28) 1:26'18" 14:10'06" 7'04"6
25 131 10005932138 KUBOKI Kazushige / A —i% (JPN) BGT | (32) 1:26'44" 14:11'03"  g'01"
26 115 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund / TRE>R-JSvR)UJ— (GBR) LT | (33) 1:2723" 14:11'30" 828"
27 23 10007584471 PERRY Benjamin / A>3 -~RU— (CAN) ICA  (39) 1:28'32" 14:12'17"  9'15"7
28 121 10006003573 IRIBE Shotaro / A&B IEAEA (JPN) SMN | (40) 1:28'39" 14:12'26" 924"
29 125 10008009150 YOKOYAMA Kota / ##LLI #fiK (JPN) SMN | (36) 1:27'36" 14:13'07" 10'05"8
30 11 10002910586 AGNOLI Valerio / JrLUA-7=3—1) (ITA) TBM | (26) 1:26'03" 14:14'22" 11'20"
31 33 10005480783 ITO Masakazu / {7 %40 (JPN) NIP | (27) 1:26'04" 14:16'52" 13'50"
32 72 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / #8K 58 (JPN) BLZ  (38) 1:28'06" 14:17'41"  14'39"
33 15 10006718545 WANG Meiyin / >+ XA1> (CHN) TBM | (35) 1:27'33" 14:18'28" 15'26"
34 111 10003471873 BIBBY lan/ A7>-Et— (GBR) JLT | (58) 1:35'04" 14:18'29" 1527"
35 112 10008826778 STEWART Thomas / b—XZ-ZF17—h (GBR) LT | (42) 1:29'06" 14:20127" 17'25"
36 92 10004622638 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan / 745>+ JT)LF>F A iHY5 (ESP) MTR | (34) 1:27'31" 14:20'30" 17'28"
37 35 10001655448 CUNEGO Damiano / 437—/-9+J (ITA) NIP | (31) 1:26'44" 14:21'03" 18'01"
38 106 10002931303 MONIER Damien / #Z7>+EZT (FRA) AIS | (19) 1:24'04" 14:21'17" 18'15"
39 13 10008689766 PER David / TEwR-~)L (SLO) TBM | (43) 1:29'28" 14:25'28" 22'26"9
40 76 10013426400 OKA Atsushi/ @ B (JPN) BLZ  (51) 1:33'41" 14:25'53" 22'51"10
41 61 10007621958 GIACOPPO Anthony / 7>Y=—- vk (AUS) BSC | (54) 1:34'50" 14:26'49" 23'47"
42 101 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato / @7 £ (JPN) AIS | (52) 1:33'41" 14:27'00" 23'58"11
43 93 10003340723 SANO Junya / {E£%F Z&k (JPN) MTR | (53) 1:33'41" 14:27'08" 24'06"
44 26 10009706145 WILLIAMS Tyler / 945—-24U7LX (USA) ICA  (55) 1:34'50" 14:27'39" 24'37"12
45 24 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel / 2yAJL -S54 L (EST) ICA  (59) 1:36'04" 14:28'07" 25'05"13
46 3 10004779656 KREDER Raymond / LAE>R:JL4— (NED) UKO | (56) 1:34'51" 14:28'21" 25'19"
47 22 10007384714 GOLDSTEIN Roy / O1-J—JLRZF4> (ISR) ICA  (46) 1:3024" 14:28'31" 25'29"14
KEIRIN
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NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan

20 May - 27 May, 2018
Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council

COMMUNIQUE No.9-2-2 REVISED

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION / B A&Hm# After Stage 6 Total Distance: 530.50km
Avg Speed: 37.7km/h

Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

JC,,

/

25 May 2018

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage 6 Bns Pnl Total BehindYoung
48 113 10008663700 WOOD Oliver / AU){—-2JwR (GBR) JLT | (60) 1:36'04" 14:28'47" 25'45"15
49 25 10007810605 SCHREURS Hamish / A—Zw>1->1LX (NZL) ICA | (81) 1:45'05" 14:30'48" 27'46"16
50 102 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro / £)I| BAZ (JPN) AIS (47) 1:31'04" 14:31'07" 28'05"
51 141 10010974118 BROWN Connor / JF+—-J357> (USA) ILU (22) 1:25'49" 14:31'34" 28'32"17
52 95 10007265684 YASUHARA Daiki / Z[R A& (JPN) MTR | (49) 1:31'47" 14:31'50" 28'48"
53 66 10014837344 LEA Jason/ >14Y>-U— (AUS) BSC | (44) 1:29'55" 14:32'48" 29'46"18
54 51 10006278106 CHEUNG King Lok / F1>-F>O(GEEEE) (HKG) HKS | (41) 1:28'55" 14:32'57" 29'55"
55 53 10008917617 CHOY Hiu Fung / FaA -toIA>(ZEEIE) (HKG) HKS = (30) 1:26'26" 14:33'30" 30'28"19
56 44 10004556455 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu / & &5 (JPN) KIN (70) 1:3922" 14:34'19" 31'17"
57 81 10009910350 PARK Sanghong / /{Z-H>7k> (KOR) LXC | (29) 1:26'22" 14:34'22" 31'20"
58 145 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon / &> -AR0O— (SUI) ILU (68) 1:37'56" 14:35'08" 32'06"
59 46 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki / LLIA K= (JPN) KIN (71) 1:3922" 14:36'54" 33'52"20
60 54 10009161127 CHIU Ho San / F7-RH>(#R2X) (HKG) HKS | (61) 1:36'47" 14:37'34" 34'32"21
61 155 10015144310 NAKAGAWA Ken / h)1| & (JPN) JPN (69) 1:39'01" 14:37'58" 34'56"22
62 143 10008942471 LAAS Martin / ¥)L71>+-5—X (EST) ILU (67) 1:37'56" 14:38'44" 35'42"23
63 94 10002523495 DOI Yukihiro / =# EJix (JPN) MTR | (73) 1:39'33" 14:39'41" 36'39"
64 73 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu / 5 BE (JPN) BLZ | (66) 1:37'41" 14:40'09" 37'07"
65 5 10004656990 HATANAKA Yusuke / tH= Z77T (JPN) UKO | (63) 1:36'48" 14:40'41" 37'39"
66 56 10009161228 LAU Wan Yau Vincent / 391> -Y5-J o> NBIFtHE) (HKG) HKS | (65) 1:36'48" 14:40'57" 37'55"24
67 62 10007946910 BAYLY Cameron / F+X0O> -~A1)— (AUS) BSC | (37) 1:27'46" 14:44'01" 40'59"
68 105 10009799408 ASO Keisuke / B8 =1 (JPN) AIS (50) 1:32'31" 14:4427" 41'25"
69 134 10008003490 HORI Takaaki/ #fi£ Z2EH (JPN) BGT | (45) 1:30'07" 14:45'17" 42'15"
70 45 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai / i HEA (JPN) KIN (75) 1:42'29" 14:47'26" 44'24"25
71 152 10009531848 KUSABA Keigo / Ei5 & (JPN) JPN (62) 1:36'48" 14:48'04" 45'02"26
72 104 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro / i FIKEB (JPN) AIS (76) 1:42'29" 14:49'16" 46'14"27
73 6 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma / /I\&G #E5 (JPN) UKO | (72) 1:39'25" 14:49'46" 46'44"28
74 124 10021318560 NAKATA Takuya / #2H #Ath (JPN) SMN | (48) 1:31'44" 14:50'02" 47'00"29
75 132 10008715028 OKUBO Jin / XXX P& (JPN) BGT | (77) 1:43'53" 14:52'10" 49'08"
76 103 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki / 24% +1F (JPN) AIS (78) 1:43'53" 14:54'02" 51'00"
77 114 10009048969 GULLEN James/ >1—AX-JL > (GBR) LT | (82) 1:46'32" 15:02'59" 59'57"
78 154 10014374673 TOMIO Daichi / ERE Kt (JPN) JPN (64) 1:36'48" 15:03'37"1:00'35"30
79 122 10007788575 KIMURA Keisuke / A4F =46 (JPN) SMN | (57) 1:34'52" 15:03'53"1:00'51"
80 151 10021521452 MATSUDA Shoi / #AH #4I (JPN) JPN (80) 1:43'53" 15:04'32"1:01'30"31
81 126 10009715643 KUROEDA Saya / 24 &k (JPN) SMN | (74) 1:42"29" 15:15'09"1:12'07"32
82 156 10021436879 SATO Ken / &7 f2 (JPN) JPN (79) 1:43'53" 15:30'16"1:27'14"33

NTN S£EE2

& SUBARU

Panel of Commissaires

VOLF BLAS

HERE'S 7/ 7j¢ CHA:

KEIRIN



NTN presents NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan JCFL.

201 8 20 May - 27 May, 2018
/ Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council /

Tour of Japan Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

COMMUNIQUE No.9-3
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION//K1> M M&& After Stage 6

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage 6 Total
1 12 10002833188 BOLE Grega/JL#i /L (SLO) TBM 72
2 31 10005397224 CANOLA Marco/~X)Vd-Hh)Z (ITA) NIP 70
3 24 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel/=y~\JL+51 L (EST) ICA 50
4 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas/h¥-JL/\ (FRA) KIN 41
5 131 10005932138 KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEAR —7% (JPN) BGT 36
6 3 10004779656 KREDER Raymond/LAE>R-JL4— (NED) UKO 35
7 111 10003471873 BIBBY Ian/A7>-EE— (GBR) T 29
8 74 10009798600 AMEZAWA Takeaki/Fu:Z %%EA (JPN) BLZ 25
9 113 10008663700 WOOD Oliver/AU/{—-2wR (GBR) LT 25
10 142 10035379924 CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo//RILA-hZ0-hRFT4I 5> JEFTR ILU 20

(coL)
11 65 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan/713>-H>4—35>R (AUS) BSC 16
12 76 10013426400 OKA Atsushi/fE] B (JPN) BLZ 16
13 143 10008942471 LAAS Martin/YXJ)L71>+-5—X (EST) ILU 16
14 41 10005573541 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/~JVIX-HILS 7T F>F X (ESP) KIN 14
15 2 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie/O0E—-/\wh— (AUS) UKO 14
16 132 10008715028 OKUBO Jin/KA4R B&E (JPN) BGT 14
17 43 10005512008 GUARDIOLA Salvador/8)L/\R—=)L-JT7ILF1AS (ESP) KIN 13
18 34 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto/# 4R Z5& (JPN) NIP 13
19 64 10010004522 CROME Sam/Y/-70—LA (AUS) BSC 12
20 146 10015853117 PIPER Cameron/FvxX0> /U1 /— (USA) ILU 12
21 105 10009799408 ASO Keisuke/BiIE =1f (JPN) AIS 11
22 61 10007621958 GIACOPPO Anthony/7>Y=—-vIwik (AUS) BSC 11
23 95 10007265684 YASUHARA Daiki/Z& K& (JPN) MTR 10
24 36 10003263325 PONZI Simone/>E—F-R>Y4 (ITA) NIP 10
25 125 10008009150 YOKOYAMA Kota/##LLl fifiA (JPN) SMN 10
26 23 10007584471 PERRY Benjamin/~A><4=>-~R1J— (CAN) ICA 9
27 72 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5K 58 (JPN) BLZ 8
28 106 10002931303 MONIER Damien/%=7>+EZT (FRA) AIS 8
29 25 10007810605 SCHREURS Hamish/A—=zw>1->1lA (NZL) ICA 8
30 121 10006003573 IRIBE Shotaro/ A&B IE-KEA (JPN) SMN 8
31 122 10007788575 KIMURA Keisuke/A#t ZE4E (JPN) SMN 7
32 1 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/X>>v=-F57X-LJTILFIL (ESP) UKO 7
33 141 10010974118 BROWN Connor/d}—-J357> (USA) ILU 7
34 81 10009910350 PARK Sanghong//\Z7-H>ik> (KOR) LXC 7
35 112 10008826778 STEWART Thomas/h—<X-XF19—b (GBR) LT 6
36 45 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai/¥ik HEA (JPN) KIN 6
37 11 10002910586 AGNOLI Valerio/J7LJA-7=3—U (ITA) TBM 5
38 6 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma//I\&a #6586 (JPN) UKO 5
39 73 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu/f-K BE (JPN) BLZ 4
40 152 10009531848 KUSABA Keigo/Eii5 B£E (JPN) JPN 4
41 91 10021507510 TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente/tz:Jstz> 7 NIEA-7)LIL T (ESP) MTR 2
42 26 10009706145 WILLIAMS Tyler/945—:4U7 X (USA) ICA 2
43 126 10009715643 KUROEDA Saya/=f% Bx&k (JPN) SMN 2
44 144 10006481402 BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro/ZT)wHR-7L)\>RO- 0> - hAT1—>3 ILU 1
(coL)
45 115 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund/IRE>R-J5wR/{— (GBR) LT 1
46 13 10008689766 PER David/TEvR-~<)lL (SLO) TBM 1
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NTN presents NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan JCFL.

201 8 20 May - 27 May, 2018
/ Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council /

Tour of Japan Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

COMMUNIQUE No.9-4
KOM CLASSIFICATION/IUEE 6th Stage Fujisan/586A7— EX1U

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team
1 41 10005573541 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/<JLIR - HILS7 - J1LF>F Z(ESP) KIN
2 14 10006838480 PERNSTEINER Hermann/AJLY> RIS 194F—(AUT) TBM
3 63 10010996043 HARPER Chris/%\Z+/\—/{—(AUS) BSC
4 21 10043045045 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel/itz- YRI)L-F(F7Z- 1T (ESP) ICA
5 1 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/A>S+3-F55 LI TIL5IL(ESP) UKO
6 91 10021507510 TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente/tz- Wi tz> 5+ RIEA- 7ILIL7(ESP) MTR
7 43 10005512008 GUARDIOLA Salvador/H)L/CK—)L -5 75 1A5(ESP) KIN
8 64 10010004522 CROME Sam/H.-%0—/A(AUS) BSC
9 146 10015853117 PIPER Cameron/F X0 -/{1/{—(USA) ILU
10 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas/h<-JLJV(FRA) KIN

GENERAL KOM CLASSIFICATION/IUEE#& After Stage 6

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team
1 6 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma//\& #E5(JPN) UKO
2 41 10005573541 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/Y)LIZ - HILS 7+ T F>F Z(ESP) KIN
3 152 10009531848 KUSABA Keigo/E2t5 BEE(JPN) PN
4 72 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru/#57K 5E(JPN) BLZ
5 14 10006838480 PERNSTEINER Hermann/ALR> )L 1447 —(AUT) TBM
6 122 10007788575 KIMURA Keisuke/A4d ZE4E(IPN) SMN
7 63 10010996043 HARPER Chris/UZ+/\—/{—(AUS) BSC
8 144 10006481402 BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro/7TUy4R - PLJ\> KO- )\O> - HZAF4—3(COL) ILU
9 21 10043045045 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel/itz - YXIIL-F(F7A - HS1I(ESP) ICA
10 1 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/~>Sv3-F557Z LTI FIL(ESP) UKO
11 106 10002931303 MONIER Damien/5<7>+-EZI(FRA) AIS
12 105 10009799408 ASO Keisuke/PFIE =44 (IPN) AIS
13 91 10021507510 TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente/ftz- % 1t> 5+ NJEA- 7JLIL 7 (ESP) MTR
14 43 10005512008 GUARDIOLA Salvador/HIL/\R—)L -5 7)L54AS(ESP) KIN
15 115 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund/IRE>R-J3yR/(—(GBR) T
16 64 10010004522 CROME Sam/ /s -~0—/A(AUS) BSC
17 45 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai/#fi A (IPN) KIN
18 146 10015853117 PIPER Cameron/Fvx0>+/S1/{—(USA) ILU
19 31 10005397224 CANOLA Marco/%JLa-11/5(ITA) NIP
20 25 10007810605 SCHREURS Hamish/A—3y31+3 1L A(NZL) ICA
21 141 10010974118 BROWN Connor/d3—-J357>(USA) ILU
22 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas/h<-JLJU(FRA) KIN
23 36 10003263325 PONZI Simone/3E—*-R>YA(ITA) NIP

NTN SZPEEE & susaru
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15
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5
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3
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15
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Total

15
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16
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NTN presents
2018 /)
Tour of Japan

COMMUNIQUE No.9-5

PI. Team

KIN > 89149020 F -4

BSC AROVY - ZRARDIIAR Y9I -F— 1
TBM {—L—>-xU%5

ILU F—LA-fIZR—k

NIP NIPPO-U(—ZJ7>F(—=-3—0Ov/\AT1—Z
UKO F—LHBER

ILT ILTaVR-)L

SMN Y J/L—-325F—-14

BGT F—LJUFZANAA9UY

10 ICA ARSI -PAHU>J - Th7I—

11 MTR YNWIZ J{D—-4%5

12 AIS B=TEL-32JF-A

13 BLZ FHEIUwYIr

14 HKS HKSIZO-HYA9U>J-F—L

15 JPN BAFIatIF-LA

OWONGOOULAWNEER

#41
#63
#14
#146
#34
#1
#116
#123
#133
#21
#91
#106
#74
#53
#152

1:19'19"
1:21'07"
1:19'47"
1:21'30"
1:22'06"
1:2123"
1:21'37"
1:23'48"
1:23'15"
1:21"19"
1:2123"
1:24'04"
1:26'18"
1:26'26"
1:36'48"

1)
(3
2
9
(12)
(5)
(1)
(18)
(15)
4
(6)
(19)
(28)
(30)
(62)

#43
#64
#12
#142
#31
#2
#115
#125
#131
#23
#92
#102
#72
#51
#154

NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan
20 May - 27 May, 2018
Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council
Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

1:21'23"
1:21'23"
1:22'59"
1:23'05"
1:23'47"
1:25'34"
1:27'23"
1:27'36"
1:26'44"
1:28'32"
1:27'31"
1:31'04"
1:28'06"
1:28'55"
1:36'48"

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION/F—A#& After Stage 6

Pl. Team

ILU TEAM ILLUMINATE / F—L-A(JLZR—b

UKO TEAM UKYO / F—AGR
TBM BAHRAIN - MERIDA / {—L—>+ X4
JLT JLT CONDOR / ILTO> k=)L

O ONGOUA,WNER

10 MTR MATRIX POWERTAG / Y UWJIZ NT—-4%
11 BLZ UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN / F&#EITUyY1>

KIN KINAN CYCLING TEAM / FF>H4A9U>F— 1
BSC BENNELONG SWISSWELLNESS CYCLING TEAM / AROY « ZA AV AR - BA U - F =L

ICA ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY [ A ASTIL-HA9U>J - THh7Z—
SMN SHIMANO RACING TEAM / X JL—>>4F—A

12 BGT TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING / F—AJUFAN AU Y
13 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM /| B=T %L ->>JF—A
14 HKS HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM / HKSIO- B4 94 - F— 1

15 JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM / BARF 23t F—LA

- LXC LX CYCLING TEAM / LXYAOU>J - F—1

NTN S£EE2

& SUBARU

NIP NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-EUROPA OVINI / NIPPO-J(—=J7>F(—=-3—0Ov/\AT(—=

7

TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION/F—AlEfi 6th Stage Fujisan/56A7—Y EX LU
3 Best Riders

)
(8
(13)
(14
17)
(21)
(33)
(36)
(32
(39)
(34
(47)
(38)
(41)
(64)

#105

#155

1:2132" (10)
1:23'32" (16)
1:26'03" (26)
1:2421" (20)
1:25'53" (23)
1:25'54" (24)
1:29'06" (42)
1:28'39" (40)
1:3007" (45)
1:30124" (46)
1:3147" (49)
1:3231" (50)
1:33'41" (51)
1:36'47" (61)
1:39'01" (69)

Stage 6

4:02'14"
4:06'02"
4:08'56"
4:11'46"
4:12'51"
4:08'49"
4:18'06"
4:20'15"
4:20'03"
4:20'41"
4:28'05"
4:20'06"
4:27'39"
4:32'08"
4:52'37"

25 May 2018

Stage 6 Behind

4:02'14"
4:06'02"
4:08'49"
4:08'56"
4:11'46"
4:12'51"
4:18'06"
4:20'03"
4:20'06"
4:20'15"
4:20'41"
4:27'39"
4:28'05"
4:32'08"

4:52'37"

Total

42:12'04"
42:17'07"
42:2024"
42:22'51"
42:23'55"
42:24'30"
42:29'30"
42:32'14"
42:33'12"
42:43'40"
42:52'57"
42:57'19"
43:04'18"
43:40'15"
44:21'05"

0:03'48"
0:06'35"
0:06'42"
0:09'32"
0:10'37"
0:15'52"
0:17'49"
0:17'52"
0:18'01"
0:1827"
0:25'25"
0:25'51"
0:29'54"
0:50'23"

Behind

5'03"
8'20"
10'47"
11'51"
12'26"
17'26"
20'10"
21'08"
31'36"
40'53"
45'15"
52'14"
1:28'11"
2:09'01"
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NTN presents NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan

201 8 20 May - 27 May, 2018
/ Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council

JC,,

Tour of Japan Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee
COMMUNIQUE No.9-6 REVISED 25 May 2018
— A — .
START LIST 7th Stage Izu / 587A7—Y A2 26 May 2018 09:00
TEAM UKYO BAHRAIN - MERIDA ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
UKO F—ABR 5 +11'51" TBM /{—L—>- A4 6 +12'26" ICA AASTII-HA9U>J - 7h73— 8 +20'10"
1 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/A>ov3-F 5 +201" 11 AGNOLI Valerio/JpLYA-7=3—1 30 +11'20" 21 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel/ftz-YX L)+ 12 +3'15"Y
I7A-LUTILTI 12 BOLE Grega/JL# /L 11 +314" TAPA-HP1d
2 HUCKER Robbie/O—-/\wh— 19  +6'09" 13 PER David/5EyR-~ll 39 +22267y 22 GOLDSTEIN Roy/O-J—LKZFA> 47 +2529'Y
3 KREDER Raymond/LAEY K-~ 46 +25'19" 14 PERNSTEINER Hermann/AR>-AILS15 2 +0'35" 23 PERRY Benjamin//R> S - RY— 27 +9'15"Y
4 DE MAAR Marc/<—4-5<—Jb 22 +645" 1F- 24 RAIM Mihkel/SyAJL- 51 s 45 +25'05"Y
5 HATANAKA Yusuke/liH &=77 65 +37'39" 15 WANG Meiyin/ 7>+ XA 1> 33 +1526" 25 SCHREURS Hamish/A—3y31-31L X 49 +27'46'Y
6 KOISHI Yuma//I\G 5 73 +46'44"Y - 26 WILLIAMS Tyler/545—+U4UPLX 44 +2437'Y
NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-EUROPA OVINI KINAN CYCLING TEAM HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
NIP NIPPO-J(—ZJ7>74—Z-3—09)\4 4 +1047" KIN FF Y1902 IF -4 1 +0'00" HKS HKSIZO-B49U> - F—L 14+1:28'11
= 41 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/<JLR- )L 1 +0'00" 51 CHEUNG King Lok/F1>-F>OGEAR4Y) 54 +29'55"
31 CANOLA Marco/J)a-H)5 15  +4'05" 27-TINVFITR R
32 HATSUYAMA Sho/#lLLi ¥ 23 +7'03" 42 LEBAS Thomas/hY-JL/U 3 +046" 53 CHOY Hiu Fung/Fa- - b4 >(EE0EIE) 55 +3028"Y
33 ITO Masakazu//R#E AN 31 +13'50" 43 GUARDIOLA Salvador/HIL/tR—IL- 7)1 6 +2'07" 54 CHIU Ho San/F-7ky> (f8525%) 60 +34'32"Y
34 NAKANE Hideto/dig 3685 8 +247" 7HAT N -
35 CUNEGO Damiano/J=7—J- 94T 37 +18'01" 44 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/ﬁllffﬂﬁ 56 +3117 56 LAU Wan Yau Vincent/5%-91>-¥9-7J4 66 +37'55"Y
36 PONZI Simone/SE—-Hoq 2 4gar” 45 ARASHIRO Yudai/$fi i 70 +4424"Y St NBISHE)
46 YAMAMOTO Masaki/LLA A= 59 +33'52"Y
BENNELONG SWISSWELLNESS CYCLING TEAM UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN LX CYCLING TEAM
BSC ROV ZAAVINRAR-HA(9U>S- 2 +5'03" BLZ FEEIUyWIv 11 +40'53" LXC LXHAIUYJ-F—A
A - 81 PARK Sanghong//\t7-B>k> 57 +3120"
61 GIACOPPO Anthony/7>Y=—- vk 41 +23'47" 72 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5K 38 32 +14'39" -
62 BAYLY Cameron/FvX0> - _{U— 67 +40'59" 73 SUZUKI Ryu/$57K BE 64 +37'07" -
63 HARPER Chris/7UZ-/\—/{— 9 +2'53"Y 74 AMEZAWA Takeaki/F)E $%BA 24 +7'04"Y -
64 CROME Sam/H/A-90-1 4 +1'55"Y - -
65 SUNDERLAND Dylan/743>-H>4-3> R 16  +4'07"Y 76 OKA Atsushi/[f] & 40 +22'51"Y -
66 LEA Jason/S1(Y>-U— 53 +29'46"Y
MATRIX POWERTAG AISAN RACING TEAM JLT CONDOR
MTR YRUYIR )\D—42 10 +31'36" AIS B=TL—-3 JF-A 13 +52'14" JLT JLTODR—)L 7 +17'26"
91 TORIBIO ALCOLEA JoseVicente/itz-Jqtz 7 +2108" 101 OKAMOTO Hayato/[EA t& 42 +23'58'Y 111 BIBBY lan/{7>-Ft— 34 +1527"
> NEA-FLAT . 102 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/5)| BB 50 +2805" 112 STEWART Thomas/h—YZ-ZF19—k 35 +17'25"
92 FER AN DL poASOLA Airen/ PA3>-J1 36 +1728" 103 KUROEDA Shiki/®fx +iF 76 +5100" 113 WOOD Oliver/#1)/t—-rwk 48 +2545"Y
TR
SEEIE H 14" Sr— HN T2l
o2 S0t 7 n e 0TSRRI e ey T
. R o
94 DOI Yukihiro/+# Tk 63 3630 0 O o R . N o1 . P / I|\ i _ﬁ”_ 7 +3| y
05 YASUHARA Daiki/ 22/ A& 5 12548’ 106 MONIER Damien/437>-E=T +18'15 116 LAVERACK Edward/IRI—R-F 15y 14 +3'57
SHIMANO RACING TEAM TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING TEAM ILLUMINATE
SMN >YJL—3>0F—A 9 +21'08" BGT F—AJUFANHAIU>T 12 +4515" ILU F—A-(IL3%—b 3 +820"
121 IRIBE Shotaro/ AEB IEAEA 28  +924" 131 KUBOKI Kazushige/SER —i% 25  +8'01" 141 BROWN Connor/dF—-J37> 51 +28'32"Y
122 KIMURA Keisuke/A4t 6 79+1:00'51" 132 OKUBO Jin/ KA4R & 75 +49'08" 142 CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo/fk 13 +3'25"
123 MINATO Ryo/& 5% 20 +6'18" 133 ISHIBASHI Manabu/Gi& % 18  +5'08" B0 NRTATTY IEFA
124 NAKATA Takuya/®H #ath 74 +4700'Y 134 HORI Takaaki/i§ ZBA 69 +4215" 143 LAAS Martin/X)L7(>-5-2 62 +3542'Y
o (e - 144 BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro/J1Uv9 17 +5'07"
oo Gy
aya/ i 145 PELLAUD Simon/SE> - <O~ 58 +32'06"
146 PIPER Cameron/3vX0> - /)\1){— 10  +3'14"
JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM
JPN BERFZaHF—A 15+2:09'01
151 MATSUDA Shoi/fAM #41 80+1:01'30"Y
152 KUSABA Keigo/El5 BE 71 +45'02"Y Number of Starters= 82
154 TOMIO Daichi/E/E Aith 78+1:00'35"Y Y = Young Risers
155 NAKAGAWA Ken/ Il % 61 +34'56"Y L
156 SATO Ken/{iH 2 82+1:27'14"Y Panel of Commissaires
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NTN presents

NTN presents 2018 Tour of Japan JCFL.
2018 /) 20 May - 27 May, 2018 /”
/ Organized by Cycle Month Promotion Council /

Tour of Japan Supervised by Tour of Japan Organizing Committee

COMMUNIQUE No.9-7 25 May 2018
TEAM CAR ORDER/F—Ah—F5l Stage 7

1 KINAN CYCLING TEAM / >89 0F—

2 BAHRAIN - MERIDA / J{\—L—>-XU4

3 BENNELONG SWISSWELLNESS CYCLING TEAM / ARRO>Y - AL ZADTILAZ R - BA IS5 - F— I

4 TEAM UKYO / F—hER

5 MATRIX POWERTAG / YRUYIR )\D—4%

6 NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-EUROPA OVINI / NIPPO-“(—=J7>74—=-3—0v){A4—=

7 TEAM ILLUMINATE / F—A-A(L3%—~

8 ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY / A ASTIL- YA 9> - PH73—

9 JLT CONDOR / JLTOYR—)L

10 TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING / F—AJUFAN YA U2

11 SHIMANO RACING TEAM / 3YJL—320F— A

12 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN / =TV

13 AISAN RACING TEAM / B=TZL—>>JF—A

14 HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM / HKSIZO- YA 49U - F— A

15 LX CYCLING TEAM / LXYA DU - F— LI

16 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM / BAF a3+ F—A

LEADER JERSEY WEARER Stage 7
Green Jersey Wearer (GC) / YU—->3v—3 (AIAKRA)
41 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos/~¥JLIX - AKINAN CYCLING TEAM/FF>HA 900 F— I
W7 TTIIVFITA
Blue Jersey Wearer (Points) / 7 —Sv—3 (R4 FE)
12 BOLE Grega/JL#i /KL BAHRAIN - MERIDA//\—L—>« X4
Red Jersey Wearer (KOM) / LYRSv—3 (ILEE)
6 KOISHI Yuma//)\& 5 TEAM UKYO/F—LEAR
White Jersey Wearer (Young Rider) / K91 bv—Y (FTAH)

64 CROME Sam/YLA-70-A BENNELONG SWISSWELLNESS CYCLING TEAM/ARO>% - 24 X911
RAYADT - F =1

WEATHER FORECAST 7th Stage Izu / 887A7—Y {#5, 26, May
NE winds, SE winds later / ItLEROEDSFEAERD/E,
Fine / &N
Chance of rain 0% / P&/KTEZR 0%
Lowest - Highest temperature 63-79 F /| RIE-EE5uR 17~26°C
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